Fixed Charge : 0.00
ED Amount : 2.05
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 256.44
Current Bill Amt : 459.48
Previous OutStanding : 26700.01
Total Tariff Difference
Amount : 92.57

Tariff Diff. Amount(2/9
Inst. ) : 10.29

Gross Bill Amount : 27169.78
Net Bill Amount : 27170.00
Amount In Words : Twenty-Seven

Thousand One Hundred
and Seventy Rupees
only